
Итоги школьного этапа Всероссийской олимпиады школьников
Русский язык

№ Фамилия Имя Класс
участия 

Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Гомыжов Никита 5 34 46 Ишматова А.А.
2 Вандюков Михаил 5 34 46 Ишматова А.А.
3 Токранова Екатерина 5 32 46 Ишматова А.А.
4 Старостин Влас 5 31 46 Ишматова А.А.
5 Арутюнян Камилла 5 30 46 Ишматова А.А.
6 Мухаметова Амалия 5 20 46 Ишматова А.А.
7 Сидоров Артем 5 16 46 Ишматова А.А.
8 Калашников Никита 5 10 46 Ишматова А.А.
9 Яровая Алина 5 7 46 Ишматова А.А.

10 Попова Вероника 5 5 46 Ишматова А.А.
11 Хрущова Кира 6 46 46 Маклашова Ф.Г.
12 Цапкова Анастасия 6 45 46 Калинина М.Е.
13 Ахатова Камилла 6 43 46 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
14 Коняева Дарья 6 43 46 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
15 Семенов Кирилл 6 42 46 Маклашова Ф.Г.
16 Немкова Мария 6 39 46 Маклашова Ф.Г.
17 Павленко Анастасия 6 38 46 Калинина М.Е.
18 Исламова Лилия 6 37 46 Маклашова Ф.Г.
19 Киселева Анастасия 6 36 46 Маклашова Ф.Г.
20 Ахматханов Ранель 6 34 46 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
21 салахеев Амир 6 29 46 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
22 Мусина Асель 6 27 46 Маклашова Ф.Г.
23 Абдульхасанова Эльнара 6 23 46 Маклашова Ф.Г.
24 Верхотурова Арина 7 44 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
25 Ивашкина Полина 7 44 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.



26 Самохвалова Ульяна 7 44 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
27 Шакирова Ралина 7 43 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
28 Шамеева Рузана 7 43 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
29 Федотова Мария 7 42 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
30 Шашмазова Амина 7 42 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
31 Садыкова Диана 7 41 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
32 Чумак Злата 7 40 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
33 Царева Ксения 7 36 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
34 Кадирова Аделя 7 35 49 Калинина М.Е.
35 Тимергалиева Зарина 7 27 49 Калинина М.Е.
36 Пустобаев Кирилл 7 27 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
37 Прохоро Владислав 7 26 49 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
38 Силантьева Эвелина 7 16 49 Калинина М.Е.
39 Андреева Виктория  8 31 49 Гобунова О.С.
40 Федорова Виктория 8 29 49 Гобунова О.С.
41 Яковлева Валерия 8 29 49 Гобунова О.С.
42 Благова Полина 8 25 49 Гобунова О.С.
43 Комаров Антон 8 25 49 Гобунова О.С.
44 Низамнев Руслан 8 23 49 Гобунова О.С.
45 Мазуренко Юлиана 8 18 49 Гобунова О.С.
46 Рустанова Рената 9 43 54 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
47 Токарева Ангелина 9 43 54 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
48 Пустобаева Анастасия 9 41 54 Гобунова О.С.
49 Баянова Гузель 9 40 54 Гобунова О.С.
50 Карташева Анастасия 9 39 54 Гобунова О.С.
51 Емельянова Кристина 9 33 54 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
52 Рыжова Анна 9 32 54 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.

53 Комарова Анна 9 24 54 Гобунова О.С.
54 Ханова Альбина 10 43 56 Грезина Л.Д.



55 Аухадеева Екатерина 10  43 56 Грезина Л.Д.
56 Ибраева Камилла 10  43 56 Грезина Л.Д.
57 Иванова Елизавета 11 44  Грезина Л.Д.
58 Порошкина Александра 11 45  Грезина Л.Д.

 59 Чиж Екатерина 11 39  Грезина Л.Д.
 60 Губайдуллин Альберт 11 19  Грезина Л.Д.

Математика
№ Фамилия Имя Класс

участия 
Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Токранова Екатерина 5 40 60 Чудакова Е.А.
2 Старостин Влас 5 40 60 Чудакова Е.А.
3 Фаткуллин Рамазан 5 35 60 Чудакова Е.А.
4 Малышев Александр 5 35 60 Чудакова Е.А.
5 Аминов Карим 5 35 60 Чудакова Е.А.
6 Вандюков Михаил 5 35 60 Чудакова Е.А.
7 Сидоров Артем 5 35 60 Лебедева Н.Э.
8 Данилаев Константин 5 35 60 Лебедева Н.Э.
9 Сайфутдинов Анвар 5 30 60 Лебедева Н.Э.

10 Сингатуллин Данис 5 25 60 Лебедева Н.Э.
11 Плотникова Мария 5 25 60 Лебедева Н.Э.
12 Дмитриева Карина 5 25 60 Чудакова Е.А.
13 Маргамова Амира 5 23 60 Чудакова Е.А.
14 Хабибуллин Самир 5 23 60 Чудакова Е.А.
15 Копынева Арина 5 20 60 Чудакова Е.А.
16 Ухмусултанов Мухаммад 5 20 60 Чудакова Е.А.
17 Валеев Камиль 5 20 60 Чудакова Е.А.
18 Гомыжов Никита 5 20 60 Лебедева Н.Э.
19 Зайнуллина Альбина 5 15 60 Лебедева Н.Э.



20 Ашихмина Регина 6 25 60 Токранов И.Г.
21 Хаматшина Алина 6 20 60 Токранов И.Г.
22 Абдулгафуров Саид 6 20 60 Токранов И.Г.
23 Цапкова Анастасия 6 15 60 Токранов И.Г.
24 Пустобаев Кирилл 7 40 60 Пологова О.В.
25 Верхотурова Арина 7 40 60 Пологова О.В.
26 Тимергалиева Зарина 7 20 60 Арасланова Г.Р.
27 Беговая София 8 15 35 Пологова О.В.
28 Коричкина Арина 8 14 35 Пологова О.В.
29 Баянова Гузель 9 24 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
30 Евстафьев Григорий 9 17 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
31 Ахатов Ислам 9 17 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
32 кудрявцев Александр 9 16 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
33 Токарева Ангелина 9 10 32 Токранов И.Г.
34 Рустамова Рената 9 10 32 Токранов И.Г.
35 Гайфутдинов Булат 9 10 32 Токранов И.Г.
36 Гажос Ярослав 9 10 32 Токранов И.Г.
37 Мирадилов Мухаммадали 9 10 32 Токранов И.Г.
38 Наживина Александра 10 24 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
39 Тимонюк Виктория 10 8 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
40 Борганов Ильдар 11 26 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
41 Мальцева Майя 11 26 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
42 Замалеева Альмира 11 21 32 Лебедева Н.Э.
43 Порошкина Александра 11 15 32 Лебедева Н.Э.

Биология
№ Фамилия Имя Класс

участия 
Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Ивашкина Полина 7 20 27 Григорьева А.П.



2 Белова София 8 21 37 Григорьева А.П.

3 Алиева Рамиль 8 16 37 Григорьева А.П.

4 Марьина Ангелина 9 29 52 Григорьева А.П.

5 Морозова Елизавета 9 28 52 Григорьева А.П.

6 Ахатов Ислам 9 24 52 Григорьева А.П.

7 Камашева Анна 9 15 52 Григорьева А.П.

8 Алиева Милана 9 11 52 Григорьева А.П.

9 Наживина Александра 10 40 59 Григорьева А.П.

10 Ибраева Камилла 10 21 59 Григорьева А.П.

Английский язык
№ Фамилия Имя Класс

участия 
Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Голоцуцкина Юлия 4 32 46 Зеленихина Д.А.
2 Кривоногов Александр 4 24 46 Зеленихина Д.А.
3 Гришина Эвелина 4 19 46 Зеленихина Д.А.
4 Андреева Полина 4 18 46 Качаева З.Р.
5 Вазетдинов Эмир 4 17 46 Качаева З.Р.
6 Хисматуллина Альвина 4 17 46 Качаева З.Р.
7 Михайлова Диана 4 15 46 Зеленихина Д.А.
8 Грозных Лина 4 14 46 Качаева З.Р.
9 Хафизуллин Тимур 4 9 46 Качаева З.Р.

10 Фаткуллин Рамазан 5 24 50 Качаева З.Р.
11 Вандюков Михаил 5 15 50 Зеленихина Д.А.
12 Силантьева Эвелина 7 79 80 Гадельшина Е.Ф.
13 Тимергалиева Зарина 7 53 80 Гадельшина Е.Ф.
14 Абраров Мухаммад-Анвар 8 76 80 Качаева З.Р.
15 Федорова Виктория 8 67 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
16 Бланк Даниил 8 64 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
17 Шашкина Идель 8 63 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.



18 Коричкина Арина 8 60 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
19 Низамиев Руслан 8 60 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
20 Белова София 8 57 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
21 Гилаева Камила 8 57 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
22 Марьина Ангелина 8 48 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
23 Силантьев Евгений 9 72 80 Качаева З.Р.
24 Рустамова Рената 9 47 80 Зеленихина Д.А.
25 Токарева Ангелина 9 46 80 Зеленихина Д.А.
26 Зотчева Анастасия 9 18 80 Зеленихина Д.А.
27 Пустобаева Анастасия 9 14 80 Зеленихина Д.А.
28 Стародубцев Кирилл 10 37 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
29 Аухадеева Екатерина 10 17 80 Качаева З.Р.
30 Машаев Даниил 10 17 80 Качаева З.Р.
31 Камашева Анна 10 10 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
32 Иванова Елизавета 11 73 80 Гадельшина Е.Ф.
33 Галимова Эльвина 11 49 80 Гадельшина Е.Ф.
34 Чиж Екатерина 11 49 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
35 Иксанов Адель 11 20 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
36 Гомазкова Софья 11 17 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.
37 Косова Дина 11 7 80 Мухитдинова Э.И.

История

№ Фамилия Имя Класс
участия 

Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Токранова Екатерина 5 55 100 Юрлова А.Ж
2 Мухаметова Амалия 5 50 100 Юрлова А.Ж
3 Васильева Виктория 5 46 100 Юрлова А.Ж
4 Арутюнян Камилла 5 42 100 Юрлова А.Ж
5 Гомыжов Никита 5 41 100 Юрлова А.Ж



6 Яровая Алина 5 40 100 Юрлова А.Ж
7 Архипов Иван 5 40 100 Юрлова А.Ж
8 Калашников Никита 5 37 100 Юрлова А.Ж
9 Старостин Влас 5 36 100 Юрлова А.Ж

10 Малышев Александр 5 35 100 Юрлова А.Ж
11 Данилаев Константин 5 30 100 Юрлова А.Ж
12 Валеев Камиль 5 26 100 Юрлова А.Ж
13 Сингатуллин Данис 5 19 100 Юрлова А.Ж
14 Якимов Николай 6 36 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
15 Абдулгафуров Саид 6 30 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
16 Гарифуллина Эндже 6 14 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
17 Ивашкина Полина 7 48 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
18 Шакирова Ралина 7 47 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
19 Верхотурова Арина 7 40 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
20 Пустобаев Кирилл 7 31 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
21 Лысенко Максим 8 47 100 Юрлова А.Ж
22 Ахатов Ислам 9 15 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
23 Евставьев Григорий 9 14 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
24 Тимонюк Виктория 10 19 100 Юрлова А.Ж
25 Сайфутдинов Рафаэль 11 40 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
26 Ильин Кирилл 11 28 100 Гилязова Г.Г.

Обществознание

№ Фамилия Имя Класс
участия 

Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Благова Полина 8 84 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
2 Лысенко Максим 8 80 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
3 Галлямова Валерия 8 76 100 Юрлова А.Ж.



4 Марьина Ангелина 8 73 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
5 Ермолаев Максим 8 71 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
6 Белова София 8 53 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
7 Коричкина Арина 8 38 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
8 Низамиев Руслан 8 37 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
9 Комаров Антон 8 34 100 Юрлова А.Ж.
1
0

Мазуренко Юлиана
8 33 100

Юрлова А.Ж.

1
1

Салихов Ильнар
8 19 100

Юрлова А.Ж.

1
2 Дарьина  Инесса 9 56 100 Гилязова Г.Г.
1
3 Ханова Альбина

10 70 100
Юрлова А.Ж.

1
4 Аухадеева Екатерина 10 67

100
Юрлова А.Ж.

1
5 Царева Ольга

10 61 100
Юрлова А.Ж.

1
6 Тимонюк Виктория

10 60 100
Юрлова А.Ж.

1
7 Чиж Екатерина

11 80 100
Гилязова Г.Г.

1
8 Порошкина Александра

11 75 100
Гилязова Г.Г.

1
9 Иванова Елизавета

11 74 100
Гилязова Г.Г.

Литература

№ Фамилия Имя Класс
участия 

Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Салахеев Амир 6 22 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.



2 Ахатова Камилла 6 21 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
3 Коняева Дарья 6 20 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
4 Якимов Николай 6 19 26 Калинина М.Е.
5 Ахматханов Ранель 6 18 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
6 Разживин Никита 6 18 26 Маклашова Ф.Г.
7 Невмержицкая Ульяна 6 16 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
8 Сафиуллина Азалия 6 16 26 Калинина М.Е.
9 Верхотурова Арина 7 25 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.

10 Ивашкина Полина 7 24 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
11 Шакирова Ралина 7 24 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
12 Шаммазова Амина 7 23 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
13 Прохоров Владислав 7 22 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
14 Шпилев Роман 7 17 26 Сабирьянова Ф.Ф.
15 Хасанова Кристина 7 15 26 Калинина М.Е.
16 Федорова Виктория 8 27 30 Горбунова О.С.
17 Благова Полина 8 26 30 Горбунова О.С.
18 Мазуренко Блиана 8 19 30 Горбунова О.С.
19 Белова София 8 19 30 Горбунова О.С.
20 Шашкина Идель 8 16 30 Горбунова О.С.
21 Пустобаева Анастасия 9 74 100 Горбунова О.С.
22 Комарова Анна 9 62 100 Горбунова О.С.
23 Карташова Анастасия 9 60 100 Горбунова О.С.
24 Капуситна Евгения 9 38 100 Горбунова О.С.
25 Наживина Александра 10 72 100 Грезина Л.Д.
26 Ханова Альбина 10 70 100 Грезина Л.Д.
27 Камашева Анна 10 69 100 Грезина Л.Д.
28 Гомазкова Софья 11 71 100 Грезина Л.Д.
29 Ягналиева Лала 11 71 100 Грезина Л.Д.
30 Сайфутдинов Рафаэль 11 65 100 Грезина Л.Д.



Экология

№ Фамилия Имя Класс
участи

я 

Балл) Максимальный ФИО учителя

1 Марьина Ангелина 8 19 22 Григорьева А.П.
2 Белова София 8 14 22 Григорьева А.П.

3 Ахатов Ислам 9 8 25 Григорьева А.П.
4 Наживина Александра 10 21 31 Григорьева А.П.
5 Камашева Анна 10 16 31 Григорьева А.П.
6 Ибраева Камилла 10 11 31 Григорьева А.П.

Экономика
№ Фамилия Имя Класс

участия 
Балл) Максима

льный 
ФИО учителя

1 Токранова Екатерина 5 40 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
2 Старостин Влас 5 39 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
3 Сингатуллин Данис 5 37 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
4 Мухаметова Амалия 5 37 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
5 Данилаев Константин 5 33 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
6 Малышев Александр 5 33 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
7 Сайфутдинов Анвар 5 29 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
8 Дмитриева Карина 5 20 55 Юрлова А.Ж.
9 Аминов Карим 5 19 55 Юрлова А.Ж.

10 Семенов Кирилл 6 46 55 Гилязова Г.Г.
11 Верхотурова Арина 7 16 120 Гилязова Г.Г.
12 Прохоров Владислав 7 14 120 Гилязова Г.Г.
13 Пустобаев Кирилл 7 8 120 Гилязова Г.Г.
14 Андреев Станислав 8 18 120 Юрлова А.Ж.
15 Пустобаева Анастасия 9 21 90 Гилязова Г.Г.



16 Ахатов Ислам 9 18 90 Гилязова Г.Г.
17 Абайдуллина Алия 9 18 90 Гилязова Г.Г.
18 Чиж Екатерина 11 40 95 Гилязова Г.Г.
19 Мальцева Майя 11 23 95 Гилязова Г.Г.
20 Замалиева Альмира 11 37 95 Гилязова Г.Г.

Физическая культура

№ Фамилия Имя Класс
участия 

Балл) Максима
льный 

ФИО учителя

1 Галимов Ренат 5 65 100 Домрачева Т.В.
2 Сайфутдинов Анвар 5 63 100 Домрачева Т.В.
3 Хабибуллин Ильнар 5 50 100 Домрачева Т.В.
4 Хабибуллин Самир 5 45 100 Домрачева Т.В.
5 Ухмусултанов мухаммад 5 43 100 Домрачева Т.В.
6 Бабанова Виктория 5 59 100 Домрачева Т.В.
7 Замилова Саида 5 55 100 Домрачева Т.В.
8 Волкова Анастасия 5 51 100 Домрачева Т.В.
9 макашева Милина 5 49 100 Домрачева Т.В.

10 Маргамова Амира 5 47 100 Домрачева Т.В.
11 Мингазорва Элина 5 40 100 Домрачева Т.В.
12 Крамарева Полина 5 39 100 Домрачева Т.В.
17 Мусина Асель 6 46 100 Галиуллин А.В.
18 Кашапов Владислав 7 50 100 Галиуллин А.В.
19 Ульянов Артем 8 68 100 Домрачева Т.В.
20 Салихов Ильнар 8 65 100 Домрачева Т.В.
21 Черемис Артем 8 60 100 Домрачева Т.В.
22 Комаров Антон 8 54 100 Домрачева Т.В.
23 Ермолаев Максим 8 49 100 Домрачева Т.В.



24 Леонтьев Евгений 8 45 100 Домрачева Т.В.
25 Алиев Рамиль 8 44 100 Домрачева Т.В.
26 Лысенко Максим 8 40 100 Домрачева Т.В.
27 Заяц Степан 8 38 100 Домрачева Т.В.
28 Гилаева Камила 8 92 100 Домрачева Т.В.
29 Махсудошева Камила 8 62 100 Домрачева Т.В.
30 Евстафьев Григорий 9 63 100 Домрачева Т.В.
31 Ахатов Ислам 9 60 100 Домрачева Т.В.
32 Гайнуллин Арсений 9 55 100 Домрачева Т.В.
33 Мингазов Нияз 9 50 100 Домрачева Т.В.
34 Гайфутдинов Булат 9 49 100 Домрачева Т.В.
35 Галимов Ильяс 10 59 100 Домрачева Т.В.
36 Рудаков Илья 10 45 100 Домрачева Т.В.


